SunTouch.com
Step Onto Warm, Comfortable
Floors All Year Round
Reliable Floor Warming for Your Home
Trusted by Millions
of Households
Save Energy &
Money

38 45 54 81019565 120045WB-CST 176' 4.5
42 50 60 81019566 120050WB-CST 196' 5.0
51 60 72 81019567 120060WB-CST 235' 6.0
59 70 84 81019568 120070WB-CST 274' 7.0
67 80 96 81019569 120080WB-CST 313' 8.0
76 90 108 81019570 120090WB-CST 352' 9.0
84 100 120 81019571 120100WB-CST 391' 10.0
240 VAC WarmWire
Heated Area (ft2)
2.5" O.C.
(14.4 W/ft2)
3" O.C.
(12 W/ft2)
3.5" O.C.
(10.3 W/ft2) Order# Model# Length Amps
17 20 24 81019572 240020WB-CST 78' 1.0
25 30 36 81019573 240030WB-CST 117' 1.5
34 40 48 81019574 240040WB-CST 157' 2.0
42 50 60 81019575 240050WB-CST 196' 2.5
51 60 72 81019576 240060WB-CST 235' 3.0
59 70 84 81019577 240070WB-CST 274' 3.5
67 80 96 81019578 240080WB-CST 313' 4.0
76 90 108 81019579 240090WB-CST 352' 4.5
84 100 120 81019580 240100WB-CST 391' 5.0
101 120 144 81019581 240120WB-CST 470' 6.0
118 140 168 81019582 240140WB-CST 548' 7.0
135 160 192 81019583 240160WB-CST 626' 8.0
151 180 216 81019584 240180WB-CST 704' 9.0
168 200 240 81019585 240200WB-CST 783' 10.0
Available in 3 Sizes:
Products Order# Model#
HeatMatrix 161 ft2 81019454 240020WB-CST
HeatMatrix 40 ft2 81019455 240030WB-CST
HeatMatrix 10 ft2 81020013 240040WB-CST
HeatMatrix joint strip 81019457 240050WB-CST
One ply non-
woven fleece

Superior flexibility, abrasion and tear
resistance
For residential and light commercial
applications
Installed over an existing slab or in
a new slab
120 VAC SlabHeat Cable
Model#
4" o.c.
15 W/ft2
6" o.c.
10 W/ft2 Cable Length (Feet) Amp Draw  Ohms
SH15120050 50 75 146 6.3 16-21
SH15120066 66 98 193 8.3 11-15
SH15120082 82 122 241 10.3 9-12
SH15120100 100 149 294 12.5 7-10
SH15120114 114 170 336 14.3 6-9
240 VAC SlabHeat Cable
Model#
4" o.c.
15 W/ft2
6" o.c.
10 W/ft2 Cable Length (Feet) Amp Draw  Ohms
SH15240100 100 149 294 6.3 33-41
SH15240132 132 196 388 8.3 23-30
SH15240164 164 243 483 10.3 18-23
SH15140200 200 297 590 12.5 15-20
SH15240228 228 339 673 14.3 13-17
Got Concrete? Not a Problem
Regardless of the size, shape, or thickness of the concrete slab, SlabHeat is
a simple way to provide radiant heat to any space.  SlabHeat can cover one
large area or be zoned into smaller areas to control heat when and where it is